

NS0-182^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Storage Installation Engineer, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-182 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/ns0-182.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You are dispatched to install a new cluster with six AFF A300 nodes. While running Config Advisor, you determine that there is a newer firmware version for 48 SSDs.

Which statement is correct in this scenario?

- A. Prior to leaving the site, tell the customer that a later firmware exists for those disk drives, but that the upgrade will provoke downtime.
- B. Unless the customer advises otherwise, upgrade the firmware on the SSDs to clear the Config Advisor error.
- C. Prior to leaving the site, advise the customer that the firmware is included in the version of ONTAP that they downloaded.
- D. Unless the customer advises otherwise, leave the firmware alone and document the version of ONTAP being used to explain the issue.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

When completing a new ONTAP 9.5 cluster base installation, which three SVM types will be present on the system by default? (Choose three.)

- A. admin SVM
- B. system SVM
- C. cluster SVM
- D. data SVM
- E. node SVM

Correct Answer: ABE

Reference: https://thinksystem.lenovofiles.com/help/topic/system_administration_guide/M_B5B94D5E9735-4C9B-8754-73A9599D8D74_.pdf

QUESTION 3

You want to grow your current ONTAP cluster. You have a Cisco Nexus 5596UP that is currently using all of its on-board ports.

Which statement is correct in this situation?

- A. Contact NetApp Support to order new switches.
- B. Add expansion modules to the Cisco switches.

- C. Pull the redundant cables from each node to obtain more free ports on the switch.
- D. Add new SFP modules to the empty on board ports on the Cisco switches.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

What is a valid failover policy for a SAN LIF?

- A. disabled
- B. broadcast-domain-wide
- C. system-define
- D. local-only

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

You are installing a new 2-node AFF A220 cluster running ONTAP 9.5. The customer would like to use the UTA2 adapters from the first controller to connect to the 10GbE front-end switches. On the second controller, they would like to use the first UTA2 port as a target FC port, and the second as an FC initiator.

In this scenario, according to NetApp Best practices, what should your customer do?

- A. Change all the UTA2 ports from CNA mode to FC mode.
- B. Change all the UTA2 ports to CNA to support both FC and Ethernet.
- C. Change the first two ports of each controller to FC and the last two to CNA.
- D. Change the UTA2 ports from CNA mode to FC mode on the first controller.

Correct Answer: C

[NS0-182 VCE Dumps](#)

[NS0-182 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-182 Exam Questions](#)